
UL-Certified Aluminum Cable Tray, Tray Covers, Wire 
Management Accessories

ATKORE - US TRAY
www.atkore.com/ustray

$11,500 PPD
Net 30

Houston, TX
Atlanta, GAdoug@electrasales.net

Copper Building Wire; THHN in Colored MCM’s, XHHW, 
NM, TFFN, USE, SER-SEU, Bare Copper 

CERROWIRE
www.cerrowire.com

brentg@electrasales.net 1,000# Min 
5,000# PPD 
2% 10th Prox, Net 25th 

Irving, TX
Hartselle, AL

Low Voltage Dry Type Transformers, Custom Engineered 
Transformers, Encapsulated Transformers, Buck Boost

FEDERAL PACIFIC
www.federalpacific.com

No Min 
$1,000 PPD

Irving, TX
Bristol, VA

doug@electrasales.net

MANUFACTURER INSIDE WAREHOUSETERMS / BUYING GROUP

Bob Easterlin, Co-President | Jerry Slagle, Co-President

2320 Hinton Dr, Irving, TX 75061
Tel: 972-554-8200 | Fax: 972-554-7861
orders@electrasales.net

Dave Dye, CPMR  |  Vice President of Sales  |  ‭469-815-5022‬  |  dave@electrasales.net
Wayne Goodwin  |  Vice President of Marketing  |  214-566-0422  |  wayne@electrasales.net

Bobby Henderson  |  Outside Sales  |  903-312-0789  |  bobby@electrasales.net
Brent Green  |  Commodities Manager  |  Ext. 102  |  brentg@electrasales.net

Jonathan Boles  |  Ext. 108  |  jonathan@electrasales.net
Doug Cook  |  Ext. 109  |  doug@electrasales.net
Lisa Mendez  |  Ext.104  |  lisa@electrasales.net

Leah Spence  |  Ext. 103  |  leah@electrasales.net
Audrey Spicer  |  Ext. 100  |  audreys@electrasales.net

Maggie Wallace  |  Ext. 106  |  maggie@electrasales.net

www.electrasales.net 02/24

PVC Conduit, High-Strength PVC, CPVC, and Solvent 
Cements, Primers, Cleaners, and Thread Sealants

E-Z WELD
www.e-zweld.com

$500 Min
$35,000 PPD

West Palm Beach, FL

PANTONE 655 C PANTONE
Medium Blue C

jonathan@electrasales.net

Innovative Electric Heat Tracing Solutions for Snow Melt, Roof 
De-Ice, Pipe Trace, Floor Warming, Permafrost Prevention, 
Load Switching Panels and Specialty Applications since 1968

DELTA-THERM
www.delta-therm.com

$200 Min 
$4,000 PPD
Net 30 

Crystal Lake, ILlisa@electrasales.net

Visual Beacons & Audible Horns, Bells and Buzzers

EDWARDS SIGNALING
www.edwards-signals.com

No Min 
$500 PPD 
Call for Terms 

Mebane, NCleah@electrasales.net

Utility Grade Equipment, Transfer Switches, Surge Safe Devices, Submetering

GLOBAL POWER PRODUCTS
www.globalpowerproducts.com

Net 30 Lawrenceville, GAmaggie@electrasales.net

Ballasts, Drivers, Programmable Drivers

ADVANCE BY SIGNIFY
www.signify.com/en-us/brands/advance

audreys@electrasales.net Call for PPD Min
Call for Terms

Memphis, TN
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Residential, Commercial, Industrial Electric Heat, Mini-Splits, 
Air Curtains, Thermostats

OUELLET ELECTRIC HEATING
www.ouellet.com

audreys@electrasales.net $150 Min
$1,500 PPD
Net 30 or 
2% 10th Proxy Net 30

Quebec, CAN
Portland, OR

Chicago, IL
Philadelphia, PA

Charlotte, NC

FX Fire Panels, Smoke, Heat & CO Detectors, Fire Extinguishers 

KIDDE
www.kidde.com

leah@electrasales.net 1 Case Min 
$1,000 Net, PPD   

Irving, TX
Mebane, NC

Portable Cord, DLO & Welding Cable, Data & Electronic Cables, 
Specialty MC Cable, Bare & Tinned Copper, VNTC Tray Cable, 
Ground Rods, Medium Voltage Cable, Instrumentation Cables, Copper and Aluminum 
SER, Aluminum XHHW, URD, 400W Metal Halide Temp Lights and String Lights

PRIORITY WIRE & CABLE
www.prioritywire.com

brentg@electrasales.net No Min
Call for PPD
Net 30

Little Rock, AR
Carrollton, TX

Houston, TX

jonathan@electrasales.net 10,000# Min                                                      
PPD Trucks Ship 
with Full Weight
2% 15th Prox, Net 30

Houston, TX
Long Beach, CA

EMT, Galvanized Rigid & IMC Conduit, Aluminum 
Rigid Conduit

WESTERN TUBE & CONDUIT
www.westerntube.com

Broad Range of Cable Ties Including Colors, High Temp, UV Stabilized, Flame Retardant, Stainless Steel, 
Double Head, and Releasable Along with Application Tools, PVC Wiring Duct, LV Raceway and More Cable 
Management and Protection Products, Identification Systems and Network Connectivity Solutions

HELLERMANNTYTON
www.hellermanntyton.us

jonathan@electrasales.net Call for Terms Romeoville, IL

MANUFACTURER INSIDE WAREHOUSETERMS / BUYING GROUP

www.electrasales.net 02/24

Full Range of Electrical Enclosures and Wireway Including 
Type 1, 3R, 4, 4X and 12, Stainless Steel, Signature 
Series, UL-Approved Custom Enclosures

UNITY MANUFACTURING
www.unitymfg.com

jonathan@electrasales.net $100 Min
$1,000 PPD 
2% 10th, Net 30

Garland, TX

jonathan@electrasales.net $5,000 PPD - Strut & Rod
$1,250 PPD - Accessories
Free Co-Load with PPD Conduit
2% 15th Prox, Net 30

Chicago, IL

American Made 12- and 14-Gauge Strut, Threaded 
Rod, Accessories

ZI-STRUT
www.westerntube.com/products/zi-strut/

Patented Angled Power Outlets Tucked Under Cabinets and Countertops Out of 
Sight. LED Closet Rods, Strips, Tape, Pucks and Flexible LED Sheet Lighting

TASK LIGHTING
www.hardwareresources.com/tasklighting

No Min
$500 PPD
Credit Card or Net 30

Kearney, NEmaggie@electrasales.net

LED and Conventional Lamps, Ballasts, Drivers, Retrofit Kits, 
Indoor and Outdoor Stock Ready Luminaires

PHILIPS
www.lightingproducts.philips.com

audreys@electrasales.net Call for PPD Min
Call for Terms

Memphis, TN
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